TMAY

e, evnar. comnt

HONDA CB 1000 R

2018 >

Notice Saute-vent / Téte de fourche - Nose screen / fairing instructions 06/Hy/15-01593

1 x1
2 x1
3 x2
4 x4
5 x4
6 x4
7 x4
8 x4
9 x4

Saute vent / Téte de fourche Ermax

Patte fixation Aluminium Ermax

Vis origine phare @6 x 25

Entretoise caoutchouc @6 L18 H5

Rondelle acier origine @6

Vis autoformeuse M5 x 25

Insert caoutchouc large @5

Rondelle plastique @5 L10 H1

Vis M5 x 20 BHC noire

1 PERSON

TORX
n°40,20

Ermax nose screen / fairing

Aluminium Ermax fixing bracket

@6 x 25 Original headlight screw
@6 L18 H5 Rubber spacer
@6 Original steel washer
M5 x 25 Self-drilling screw

@5 Wide rubber insert
@5 L10 H1 Nylon washer

M5 x 20 Black BHC screw



TIMAY HONDA CB 1000 R

2018 >

UL, eunax. comt

Instructions de montage - Mounting instructions  06/HY/15-01593

Démontage - Disassembly Montage - Assembly
-




